
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

64 

40 

14 

2 

48 

27 

18 

46 

Name 

JOUFFREAU Paul 

QUINTAL Eric 

LAMBERT Neo 

CASOLI Arianna 

MONTI Federico 

BARNES Gordon 

SCHIFFER Viktor 

TOFFEL Thomas 

KUCHELBACHER Andreas 

Nat 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

GBR 

DEU 

CHE 

AUT 

Team 

Speedhouse 

Speedhouse 

Speedhouse 

Speedhouse 

Academy Motorsport/Alex Caffi Motorsport 

Marko Stipp Motorsport 

Double V 

Race Art Technology 

Marko Stipp Motorsport 

Vehicle 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Toyota Camry 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Best Tm 

1:32.080 

1:36.841 

1:36.997 

1:37.380 

1:38.770 

1:39.914 

1:40.076 

Diff 

4.761 

4.917 

5.300 

6.690 

7.834 

7.996 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 28.10.2022. 11:33:17 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Philippe Godet 

Chairman of Stewards: Dean Grbac 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FRACASSO NASCAR GP CROATIA 2022. 
CLUB CHALLENGE 

SESSION 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.10.2022. 11:00 


